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Olympic Games Tokyo 2020 - Judo
(JPN Tokyo, 24-31 July 2021) -90 kg

33 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

GANTULGA, Altanbagana

FINESSE, Nantenaina

NYMAN, Marcus

IGOLNIKOV, Mikhail

DOSSOU YOVO, Celtus

MACEDO, Rafael
BOZBAYEV, Islam

MEHDIYEV, Mammadali

ESP

MGL

SEY

SWE

ROC

BEN

BRA
KAZ

AZE

BEKAURI, Lasha

KUCZERA, Piotr

KLAMMERT, David

KOCHMAN, Li

BOBONOV, Davlat

MUNGAI, Nicholas

FLORENTINO, Robert

NHABALI, Quedjau

GEO

POL

CZE

ISR

UZB

ITA

DOM

UKR

VAN T END, Noel

PERSOGLIA, Paolo

CLERGET, Axel

USTOPIRIYON, Komronshokh

SILVA MORALES, Ivan Felipe

ZGANK, Mihael

BROWN, Colton

SCHWENDINGER, Raphael

NED

SMR

FRA

TJK

CUB

TUR

USA

LIE

TOTH, Krisztian

MISENGA, Popole

FEUILLET, Remi

MUKAI, Shoichiro

MAJDOV, Nemanja

TRIPPEL, Eduard

GWAK, Donghan

ANANI, Kwadjo

HUN

EOR

MRI

JPN

SRB

GER

KOR

GHA

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

GANTULGA, A.  (MGL)

FINESSE, N.  (SEY)

NYMAN, Marcus  (SWE)

IGOLNIKOV, M.  (ROC)

DOSSOU YOVO, C.  (BEN)

BOZBAYEV, Islam  (KAZ)

MEHDIYEV, M.  (AZE)

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)

KUCZERA, Piotr  (POL)

KLAMMERT, David  (CZE)

KOCHMAN, Li  (ISR)

BOBONOV, Davlat  (UZB)

MUNGAI, Nicholas  (ITA)

FLORENTINO, R.  (DOM)

NHABALI, Quedjau  (UKR)

VAN T END, Noel  (NED)

PERSOGLIA, Paolo  (SMR)

CLERGET, Axel  (FRA)

USTOPIRIYON, K.  (TJK)

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

ZGANK, Mihael  (TUR)

BROWN, Colton  (USA)

SCHWENDINGER, R.  (LIE)

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

MISENGA, Popole  (EOR)

FEUILLET, Remi  (MRI)

MUKAI, Shoichiro  (JPN)

MAJDOV, Nemanja  (SRB)

TRIPPEL, Eduard  (GER)

GWAK, Donghan  (KOR)

ANANI, Kwadjo  (GHA)

00  / Ippon 0  [0:31]

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

NYMAN, Marcus  (SWE)

IGOLNIKOV, M.  (ROC)

MEHDIYEV, M.  (AZE)

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)

KOCHMAN, Li  (ISR)

BOBONOV, Davlat  (UZB)

NHABALI, Quedjau  (UKR)

VAN T END, Noel  (NED)

CLERGET, Axel  (FRA)

ZGANK, Mihael  (TUR)

BROWN, Colton  (USA)

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

MUKAI, Shoichiro  (JPN)

TRIPPEL, Eduard  (GER)

GWAK, Donghan  (KOR)

01 s1 / 00  [6:58]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:57]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:05]

00 s2 / 01  [6:19]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [1:50]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [6:00]

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:36]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [5:32]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [5:20]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00  [2:03]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [3:36]

00  / Ippon 0  [3:09]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:50]

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

IGOLNIKOV, M.  (ROC)

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)

BOBONOV, Davlat  (UZB)

VAN T END, Noel  (NED)

ZGANK, Mihael  (TUR)

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

TRIPPEL, Eduard  (GER)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [7:25]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 01 s1 [2:47]

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [1:40]

01 s1 / 00  [5:15]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:42]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [6:55]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:17]

IGOLNIKOV, M.  (ROC)

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)

ZGANK, Mihael  (TUR)

TRIPPEL, Eduard  (GER)

00 s2 / Ippon 0  [3:59]

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [1:17]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [7:06]

00  / 01 s1 [4:15]

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)

TRIPPEL, Eduard  (GER)

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [9:02]

BEKAURI, Lasha  (GEO)
01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

BOBONOV, Davlat

VAN T END, Noel

TOTH, Krisztian

ESP

UZB

NED

HUN

BOBONOV, Davlat

ZGANK, Mihael

TOTH, Krisztian

IGOLNIKOV, Mikhail

TUR

ROC

00 s2 / 01 s1 [5:05]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

BOBONOV, Davlat  (UZB)

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:57]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [7:28]
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BEKAURI, Lasha

TRIPPEL, Eduard

BOBONOV, Davlat

TOTH, Krisztian

ZGANK, Mihael

IGOLNIKOV, Mikhail

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

VAN T END, Noel

GEO

GER

UZB

HUN

TUR

ROC

ESP

NED


